
“Project Proposal”

Part C “Project Description”
Project title:

1. Scientific Excellence
(description)

2. Impact
2.1. Project’s scientific results and technological knowledge, the dissemination plan
(description)
Table No. 1

	Impact indicator of results
	Amount

	
	The intended activities till the interim stage
	The intended activities till the final stage

	1. Scientific publications
	
	

	
1.1. scientific publications (SCOPUS, WoSCC and/or ERIH+)
	
	

	
1.2. other anonymously reviewed scientific publications
	
	

	
1.3. reviewed scientific monographs
	
	

	2. The reinforcement of intellectual property rights (patents, registered stocks etc.)
	
	

	3. International scientific conferences to participate in or organize
	
	


2.2. Socio-economic impact and publicity of the results
(description)
2.3. Contribution to the capacity building of the project’s scientific team, including students, as well as to the improvement of the study environment
(description)
3. Implementation
3.1. Project applicant and scientific team
(description)
3.2. Work plan
(description)
Table No. 2
	Project implementation schedule

	WP
	Months of project implementation
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	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
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3.3. Project management and risk management
(description)
Table No. 3

	Risk assessment

	No.
	Risk
	Risk description
	Assessment
	Risk prevention/reduction measures

	
	
	
	Probability
	Impact
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